
10-30
11-15

TEACHERS IN
THE BLEACHERS

MAHONE
WINTER SPORTS

GIRLS BBALL

WRESTLING

STUDENTS
4:45 PM

GIRLS
BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

WEDNESDAYS

Wed - October 25 v. Washington
Mon - October 30 v. Bullen *
Mon - November 6 v. Lance

Wed - November 8 @ Lincoln
Mon - November 13 v. Washington

Mon - November 20 @ Bullen
Mon - November 27. v Lincoln
Wed - November 29 @Lance
Mon - December 4 @ Lincoln

Wed - December 6 @ Washington
Mon - December 11 @ Bullen
Thurs - December 14 @ Lance

Must have your ID or
Infinite Campus Access
on your phone for entry.

No referrals in the last 2
weeks.

Students $0.50
Adults $1.00

Behavior expectations
remain the same for

home and away games.

4:45 PM

November 1
November 8
November 15 *

Tues November 21
November 29
December 6

JV then VARSITY
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